
SR.N

O
DAY DATE TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY SIGNATURE  & REMARK ( IF APPLICABLE)

1 Saturday 1/2/2020 2-4pm Faradasim Under Presssure Dr.Sayli

2 Monday 3/2/2020 2-3pm Motor Points (EMS) Dr.Sumitra

3 Monday 3/2/2020 3-4pm Motor Points (EMS) Dr.Sumitra

4 Monday 10/2/2020 2-3pm SDC Dr. Archana

5 Monday 10/2/2020 3-4 pm SDC Dr. Archana

6 Saturday 15/2/2020 3-4 pm Laser Dr. Deepika

7 Monday 17/2/2020 2-3 pm SDC Dr. Archana

8 Monday 17/2/2020 3-4 pm SDC Dr. Archana

9 Monday 24/2/2020 2-3 pm SWD Dr.Nitin

10 Monday 24/2/2020 3-4 pm IFT Dr. Deepika

11 Saturday 29/2/2020 2-3 pm SWD Dr.Nitin

Dr. Snehal Ghodey

PRINCIPALDEPT. IN-CHARGE

MAEER`S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
              LECTURE PLAN :- 2nd year

              DEPARTMENT  :- Electrotherapy

              MONTH              :-  Feburary                                                                                         YEAR :-2020

              BATCH                 :- Regular

Dr. Anuradha Sutar



              DEPARTMENT  :- KinesiotherapyKinesiology

              MONTH              :-  December 2019                                                                                   February YEAR: 2020

              BATCH                 :-  I BPThII Bpth Regular + Odd 

SR.N

O
DAY DATE TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY  SIGNATURE & REMARK  (IF APPLICABLE)

1 Tuesday 4/2/2020 2-3 pm Hydrotherapy Dr.Ankita

2 Tuesday 4/2/2020 3-4 pm Strengthening Dr.Varoon

3 Wednesday 5/2/2020 2-3 pm Ankle Biomechanics Dr.Pooja Gulunjkar

4 Wednesday 5/2/2020 3-4 pm Spine Biomechanics Dr.Bindu

5 Thursday 6/2/2020 2-4 pm Case Presentation _

6 Friday 7/2/2020 2-3 pm Manual Muscle testing Dr.Priya

7 Friday 7/2/2020 3-4 pm Streching Dr.Tanpreet

8 Tuesday 11/2/2020 2-3 pm Gait Dr.Sumitra

9 Tuesday 11/2/2020 3-4 pm Strengthening Dr.Varoon

10 Wednesday 12/2/2020 2-3 pm Ankle Biomechanics Dr.Pooja Gulunjkar

11 Wednesday 12/2/2020 3-4 pm Spine  Biomechanics Dr.Bindu

12 Thursday 13/2/2020 2-4 pm Case Presentation -

13 Friday 14/2/2020 2-3 pm Manual Muscle testing Dr.Priya

14 Friday 14/2/2020 3-4 pm Streching Dr.Tanpreet

15 Saturday 15/2/2020 3-4 pm TM Joint Biomechanics Dr.Snehalata

16 Tuesday 18/2/2020 2-3 pm Gait Dr.Sumitra

17 Tuesday 18/2/2020 3-4 pm Strengthening Dr.Varoon

18 Wednesday 19/2/2020 2-3 pm Ankle Biomechanics Dr.Pooja Gulunjkar

19 Wednesday 19/2/2020 3-4 pm Spine Biomechanics Dr.Bindu Sarfare

20 Thursday 20/2/2020 2-4 pm Case Presentation -

21 Friday 21/2/2020 2-3 pm Manual Muscle testing Dr.Priya

22 Friday 21/2/2020 3-4 pm Streching Dr.Tanpreet

23 Tuesday 25/2/2020 2-3 pm Gait Dr.Sumitra

24 Tuesday 25/2/2020 3-4 pm Strengthening Dr.Varoon

25 Wednesday 26/2/2020 2-3 pm Ankle Biomechanics Dr.Pooja Gulunjkar

26 Wednesday 26/2/2020 3-4 pm Spine Biomechanics Dr.Bindu

27 Thursday 27/2/2020 2-4 pm Case Presentation -

28 Friday 28/2/2020 2-3 pm Gait Dr.Sumitra

29 Friday 28/2/2020 3-4 pm Manual Muscle testing Dr.Priya

30 Saturday 29/2/2020 3-4 pm TM Joint Biomechanics Dr.Snehalata

Dr.Priya Chitre Dr.Snehal Ghodey

Dept.Incharge Principal
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